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CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS

J From all of us at FAB Engineering Supplies we would like to thank
all of our customers for your husiness this year and for your
“Y continuing support. WE GREATLY APPRECIATE IT.

To reciprocate that support we are pleased to announce that we will be open during the festive
period offering the same high levels of service like FREE LOCAL DELIVERIES, OUT OF HOURS
BREAKDOWN SERVICE and STOCK OF ESSENTIAL FASTENERS, BEARINGS AND ENGINEERING

CONSUMABLES.

Some of our supply partners will be closed during this time so if you haven't already ordered your
critical parts for your shutdowns or planned maintenance overhauls then please do not hesitate to
getin touch so we can help reduce any unnecessary downtime and ensure your operation runs
smoothly, efficiently and on time.

DATE OPEN CLOSE

Wednesday 24th December 8am  12pm We would like to take this

Thursday 25th December Closed-Out of Hours Service* appmtuluty/ to wish you and

Friday 26th December Closed-Out of Hours Service* your famity o very Tllerry
Christmas and & Safe and

Saturday 27th December Closed-Out of Hours Service* ) New yem /

Sunday 28th December Closed-Out of Hours Service* From your FAB Team

Monday 29th December 8am opm

Tuesday 30th December 8am 5pm

Wednesday 31st December 8am 12pm

Thursday 1 January Closed-Out of Hours Service*

Friday 2nd January Back to Normal Trading Hours

*We offer an Out of
Business Hours Service
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